For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
MALL INDOORAIRPORTHOSPITAL OUTDOOR
Compliant
INDUSTRIAL
The images are merely illustrative, some technical features and accessories may be changed without notice.
SMART LED
MULTI-PURPOSE

For additional information, please contact us
www.teslights.com - info@teslights.com
Ordering Guide
example: MPP100M100C50
Type Dim or non-dim Watts Power/Driver Efficiency Cover CCT
MP S
P
Standard
Premium
35 35 W M Internal
90-305V
50/60Hz
80 80 lm/W C Clear 30
41
55
60
3000 K
4100 K
5500 K
6000 K
45 45 W
60 60 W Internal
200-277V
50/60Hz
100 100 lm/W 40
45
50
57
4000 K
4500 K
5000 K
5700 K
80 80 W Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz100 100 W
120 120 W
150 150 W
200 200 W
240 240 W
300 300 W
300 300W Internal
200-480VAC
50/60Hz
400 400 W Internal
100-277V
50/60Hz
480 480 W
MP P 100 100M 50C
Product Measurement
Model Measures (AxBxCxD)
MP-35W-45W 202.2 x 133 x 41.5 mm
MP-60W 180~210 x 130 x 132 mm
MP-80W-100W-120W 235~285 x 130~150 x 160 mm
MP-150W-200W-240W 325~355 x 130~160 x 182 mm
MP-300W-400W-480W 380~445 x 130~160 x 260 mm
35-45W
AA
A
A
A
B
B
B
B B
C
C
C
C C
60W 80-120W 150-240W
300-480W
For additional information, please contact us